
FACILITIES

STUDENT SERVICES

ADMINISTRATION

PARTNERS FOR SUCCESS

LAGUNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

TRANSPORTATION

DEC Classrooms

LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DIVISION OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

61 Rodeo Drive

61 Rodeo Drive · (505) 552-6087

11 Rodeo Drive, Building A · (505) 552-9322

11 Rodeo Drive, Building A · (505) 552-6008

51 Rodeo Drive, Building 101 · (505) 552-9091

4 Mousetown Road, Building 1125 · (505) 552-3080

59 Rodeo Drive · (505) 552-9200

21 Rodeo Drive · (505) 552-6544

Richard Johnson
Will Romero

111 Office
103 Office

1101
1102

Ron Rodriguez
LaDeen Roughsurface

1405
505-240-1450

Madalynne Francis
Dax Thomas
Benita Louis

Front Office
IT Manager
IT Technician

3500
3503
3506

Eydie Marmolejo
Elizabeth Romero
Anita Analla
Petra Solimon
Paula Pino
PFS Training Center

2000
2001
2003
2004
2007
2100

508 Office
506 Office
516 Office
507 Office
514 Office
Building 1148

Nadyne Shimada 3025
4008

LES · 161B
LMS · Room 8

Front Desk
Kari Arviso
Rachel Chino
Isiah Whitmore
Finance Office
Terri Ruben
Petra Solimon
Heather Gutierrez
John Baca

Front Desk
Exec. Director of Operations
Director of Human Resources
Grants & Contracts Manager
Exec. Director of Finance
Payroll
Superintendent
Exec. Director of Academics
Security Officer

1000
1001
1002
1007
1009
1011
2004
3039/4017
3501/4501

Front Desk
Room 1
Math
Computer Lab 3
Computer Lab 4
Chris Kedge
Lauren Thomas
Nadyne Shimada
Nadyne Shimada
Lee Ann Cheromiah
Celia Miller
Chris Kedge
Michael Gavlak
Ruby Romero
Francine Luarkie
Music Room
Michelle Herrera
Heather Gutierrez
Daniel Salazar
Josie Fernando
LMS Gym
LMS Kitchen
Patricia Lucero
Katrina Riley
Jude Garcia
Gwen Capitan
Kelly Campbell
Science Lab
Roberta Pedro

4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4013
4010
4011
4012
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4025
4500
TELE
4024
4027

Front Office
Room 1
Room 2
Room 3
Room 4
Room 5
Room 6
Room 7
Student Services
Room 9
Room 10
LMS Coach Office
Room 11
Room 12
Room 14
LMS Music Room
LMS Library
Academics Director
Science
LMS Home EC Room
LMS Gym
LMS Kitchen
Front Office
Front Office
LMS Principal
Health Office
SLP · (505) 226-1868
LMS Science Lab
Social Worker

DEC Child Care (505) 207-1538
Paguate Classroom
     · Venessa Deutsawe / Mariah W.
Encinal Classroom
     · Juana N. / Yvonne F.
Seama Classroom
     · Caundice D. /Raina V.
Casa Blanca Classroom
     · Gabriel L./Carol P.
Village Classroom
     · Faye P. / Carol D.
Chinatown Classroom
     · Evelyn G. / Royce K.
Sunnyside Classroom
     · Andrea L. / Makayla S.
Turquoise Springs Classroom
     · Candice L. / Angela Y.
New York Classroom
     · Sandra L. / Marilou A.

Mesita Classroom
New Laguna Classroom

5210

5109

5110

5112

5113

5114

5200

5201

5202

5107

5117
5108

MOD 1

MOD 2

MOD 3

MOD 3

MOD 4

MOD 4

MOD7

MOD 7

MOD 8

MOD 8

MOD 9
MOD 9

Francine Correa
Monica Jose
Bianca Saiz
Melanie Brown
Mallory Johnson
Jai Antonio
Deborah Mariano
Michael Gavlak
Jennifer Luna
Alyssa Levantonio
North Computer Lab (K-2)
Loretta Casaus
Allyn Herrera
Alicia Hooper
Kelly Sauer
Natalie Saucedo
George Lyons
Stephanie Elliott
Robert Williams
Wanda DeHerrera
Art Room
Calyssa Arkie
Quintina Anaya
Marga Sanchez
Kelly Campbell
Patricia Black
Nadyne Shimada
Office 177
Kristen Riley
LES Kitchen
Monica Martinez
Shereen Abeita
Culture Classroom B
Ronnette Sarracino
Gionna Jaramillo
Heather Gutierrez

Front Office
152 · Kindergarten
151 · Kindergarten
149 · 1  Gradest

148 · SPED
147 · 1  Gradest

146 · SPED
145 · GATE
142 · 2  Gradend

140 · 2  Gradend

143 · Computer Lab
181 · 4  Gradeth

183 · 3  Graderd

180 · 5  Gradeth

182 · 3  Graderd

184 · 4  Gradeth

185 · 5  Gradeth

174 · Therapy Room
174 · Therapy Room
173 · Gifted Room
169 · Art
172 · SPED
125 · Library
167 · SLP
SLP · (505) 226-1868
163 · SPED
161 · Student Services
177 · DIAG Office
123 · Counselor
LES Kitchen
134 · LES Gym
121a · Culture
121b · Culture
111 · Nurse Office
113 · LES Principal Office
114 · Academics Director

3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
TELE
3024
3025
3026
3027
3029
3030
3031
3032
3034
3040
3039
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LAGUNA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Iris Gallegos
Custodians
Jean Paquin
Tiffany Touchin
Patricia Charlie
Front Office
DEC Kitchen
Angelica Baca
Margaret Mascarenaz
Kathleen Herrera
Teacher Workroom
Parent Resource Center
Computer Lab
Carla Spaniel
MOD 5 Office
Venessa Deutsawe

5100
5000
5001
5003
5004
5005
5102
5103
5104
5105
5115
5116
5206
5121
5122
5215

MOD 1 Office
MOD 4 Office
MOD 5 Office
MOD 4 Office
MOD 5 Office
MOD 1 Office
MOD 2
MOD 3 Office
MOD 3 Office
MOD 4 Office
MOD 5
PRC
MOD 2
MOD 1 Office
MOD 5 Office
MOD 4 Office


