



LAGUNA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PHONE DIRECTORY

ADMINISTRATION

11 Rodeo Drive, Building A • (505) 552-6008

Front Desk	1000	Front Desk
Kari Arviso	1001	Exec. Director of Operations
Rachel Chino	1002	Director of Human Resources
Isiah Whitmore	1007	Grants & Contracts Manager
Finance Office	1009	Exec. Director of Finance
Terri Ruben	1011	Payroll
Petra Solimon	2004	Superintendent
Heather Gutierrez	3039/4017	Exec. Director of Academics
John Baca	3501/4501	Security Officer

FACILITIES

61 Rodeo Drive • (505) 552-6087

Richard Johnson	1101	111 Office
Will Romero	1102	103 Office

TRANSPORTATION

61 Rodeo Drive

Ron Rodriguez	1405
LaDeen Roughsurface	505-240-1450

STUDENT SERVICES

Nadyne Shimada	3025	LES · 161B
	4008	LMS · Room 8



PARTNERS FOR SUCCESS

11 Rodeo Drive, Building A • (505) 552-9322

Eydie Marmolejo	2000	508 Office
Elizabeth Romero	2001	506 Office
Anita Analla	2003	516 Office
Petra Solimon	2004	507 Office
Paula Pino	2007	514 Office
PFS Training Center	2100	Building 1148

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

4 Mousetown Road, Building 1125 • (505) 552-3080

Madalynne Francis	3500	Front Office
Dax Thomas	3503	IT Manager
Benita Louis	3506	IT Technician



LAGUNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

51 Rodeo Drive, Building 101 • (505) 552-9091

Front Desk	4000	Front Office
Room 1	4001	Room 1
Math	4002	Room 2
Computer Lab 3	4003	Room 3
Computer Lab 4	4004	Room 4
Chris Kedge	4005	Room 5
Lauren Thomas	4006	Room 6
Nadyne Shimada	4007	Room 7
Nadyne Shimada	4008	Student Services
Lee Ann Cheromiah	4009	Room 9
Celia Miller	4013	Room 10
Chris Kedge	4010	LMS Coach Office
Michael Gavlak	4011	Room 11
Ruby Romero	4012	Room 12
Francine Luarkie	4014	Room 14
Music Room	4015	LMS Music Room
Michelle Herrera	4016	LMS Library
Heather Gutierrez	4017	Academics Director
Daniel Salazar	4018	Science
Josie Fernando	4019	LMS Home EC Room
LMS Gym	4020	LMS Gym
LMS Kitchen	4021	LMS Kitchen
Patricia Lucero	4022	Front Office
Katrina Riley	4023	Front Office
Jude Garcia	4025	LMS Principal
Gwen Capitan	4500	Health Office
Kelly Campbell	TELE	SLP · (505) 226-1868
Science Lab	4024	LMS Science Lab
Roberta Pedro	4027	Social Worker



LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

59 Rodeo Drive • (505) 552-9200

Francine Correa	3000	Front Office
Monica Jose	3001	152 · Kindergarten
Bianca Saiz	3002	151 · Kindergarten
Melanie Brown	3003	149 · 1 st Grade
Mallory Johnson	3004	148 · SPED
Jai Antonio	3005	147 · 1 st Grade
Deborah Mariano	3006	146 · SPED
Michael Gavlak	3007	145 · GATE
Jennifer Luna	3008	142 · 2 nd Grade
Alyssa Levantonio	3009	140 · 2 nd Grade
North Computer Lab (K-2)	3010	143 · Computer Lab
Loretta Casaus	3011	181 · 4 th Grade
Allyn Herrera	3012	183 · 3 rd Grade
Alicia Hooper	3013	180 · 5 th Grade
Kelly Sauer	3014	182 · 3 rd Grade
Natalie Saucedo	3015	184 · 4 th Grade
George Lyons	3016	185 · 5 th Grade
Stephanie Elliott	3017	174 · Therapy Room
Robert Williams	3017	174 · Therapy Room
Wanda DeHerrera	3018	173 · Gifted Room
Art Room	3019	169 · Art
Calyssa Arkie	3020	172 · SPED
Quintina Anaya	3021	125 · Library
Marga Sanchez	3022	167 · SLP
Kelly Campbell	TELE	SLP · (505) 226-1868
Patricia Black	3024	163 · SPED
Nadyne Shimada	3025	161 · Student Services
Office 177	3026	177 · DIAG Office
Kristen Riley	3027	123 · Counselor
LES Kitchen	3029	LES Kitchen
Monica Martinez	3030	134 · LES Gym
Shereen Abeita	3031	121a · Culture
Culture Classroom B	3032	121b · Culture
Ronnette Sarracino	3034	111 · Nurse Office
Gionna Jaramillo	3040	113 · LES Principal Office
Heather Gutierrez	3039	114 · Academics Director



DIVISION OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

21 Rodeo Drive • (505) 552-6544

Iris Gallegos	5100	MOD 1 Office
Custodians	5000	MOD 4 Office
Jean Paquin	5001	MOD 5 Office
Tiffany Touchin	5003	MOD 4 Office
Patricia Charlie	5004	MOD 5 Office
Front Office	5005	MOD 1 Office
DEC Kitchen	5102	MOD 2
Angelica Baca	5103	MOD 3 Office
Margaret Mascarenaz	5104	MOD 3 Office
Kathleen Herrera	5105	MOD 4 Office
Teacher Workroom	5115	MOD 5
Parent Resource Center	5116	PRC
Computer Lab	5206	MOD 2
Carla Spaniel	5121	MOD 1 Office
MOD 5 Office	5122	MOD 5 Office
Venessa Deutsawe	5215	MOD 4 Office

DEC Classrooms

DEC Child Care (505) 207-1538	5210	MOD 1
Paguete Classroom		
· Venessa Deutsawe / Mariah W.	5109	MOD 2
Encinal Classroom		
· Juana N. / Yvonne F.	5110	MOD 3
Seama Classroom		
· Caundice D. / Raina V.	5112	MOD 3
Casa Blanca Classroom		
· Gabriel L. / Carol P.	5113	MOD 4
Village Classroom		
· Faye P. / Carol D.	5114	MOD 4
Chinatown Classroom		
· Evelyn G. / Royce K.	5200	MOD 7
Sunnyside Classroom		
· Andrea L. / Makayla S.	5201	MOD 7
Turquoise Springs Classroom		
· Candice L. / Angela Y.	5202	MOD 8
New York Classroom		
· Sandra L. / Marilou A.	5107	MOD 8

Mesita Classroom	5117	MOD 9
New Laguna Classroom	5108	MOD 9